20094E 12 B A BIER S

Description Debit Credit

11 B8R $2,050.85

12BHBLAEBR $4,050.00
BENE $3,550.00
BRIIBEAT AIRE $2,550.85
e $6,100.85 $6,100.85

2009 F 12HBINDABMRBE g K=
HHA BibA FASW EMAEER

b/f - - $2,050.85
25/11/09  Eva $250.00 $2,300.85
01/12/09 Pansy Lee $500.00 $2,800.85
03/12/09  Tracy $200.00 $3,000.85
03/12/09  Sarah $200.00 $3,200.85
05/12/09  Unknown (1) $100.00 $3,300.85
10/12/09  May Yeung $1,000.00 $4,300.85
11/12/09  Sabina Cheng $500.00 $4,800.85
12/12/09  CHAU TZE LAN $200.00 $5,000.85
19/12/09 Lovisa (Moremore) $700.00 $5,700.85
20/12/09  Eva $400.00 $6,100.85
21/12/09  FEEME ($3,550.00) $2,550.85
Balance ¢/d - $2,550.85

118 (Hz48) 1157505 (4B8Y : 314% x 33%E; 3% x 16.508; 158 x 40FE; 148 x 30%E; 14% x 156%)

1128290822815



